

2B 2nd Floor, Orchid Plaza, 58 Lake Street Cairns, QLD 4870, Australia Tel: +61 7 4031 3466 Email: enquiries@youstudy.edu.au CRICOS Provider Code 00080F

2022 SUMMARY OF COURSE PRICES

Virtual Classrooms	CRICOS Code	Weekly Rate 1-10 Weeks	Weekly Rate 11-20 Weeks	Weekly Rate 20+ Weeks
Intensive Englsih - 4 Levels (Fulltime)	099126A	\$ 200	\$ 180	\$ 150
Intensive Englsih - 4 Levels (Part-time)		\$ 150	\$ 135	\$ 115
IELTS Exam Preparation	099099K	\$ 200	\$ 180	\$ 150
Cambridge Exam Preparation	099098M	\$ 200	\$ 180	\$ 150
English for Academic Purposes (EAP)	099100M	\$ 200	\$ 180	\$ 150
PTE Academic (Intensive)		\$ 200	\$ 180	\$ 150
OET for Nurses		\$ 200	\$ 180	\$ 150

Inclusions: Unlimited Live Classes per week | Video Library of pre-recorded classes | E2 Learning Platform access 24/7 | Access to 1 on 1 Teacher Support

Face to Face Classrooms	CRICOS Code	Weekly Rate 1-10 Weeks	Weekly Rate 11-20 Weeks	Weekly Rate 20+ Weeks
Intensive Englsih - 4 Levels (Fulltime)	099126A	\$ 260	\$ 240	\$ 200
Intensive Englsih - 4 Levels (Part-time 15hrs per week)		\$ 195	\$ 175	\$ 150
IELTS Exam Preparation	099099K	\$ 260	\$ 240	\$ 200
Cambridge Exam Preparation	099098M	\$ 260	\$ 240	\$ 200
English for Academic Purposes (EAP)	099100M	\$ 260	\$ 240	\$ 200
PTE Academic (Intensive)		\$ 260	\$ 240	\$ 200
OET for Nurses		\$ 260	\$ 240	\$ 200

Inclusions: 28 lessons per week (21 hours): 20 English classes, 8 Skills classes, full access to study clubs (minimum 5.25 hours per week)

Students can commence courses virtually offshore and then transfer to face-to-face on shore at any time depending on Visa Conditions and study plans - contact YouSTUDY for more information.

TAFE Direct Entry Pathway Options

	<u> </u>		
Virtual or Face to Face Classrooms	CRICOS Code	Minimum Study	Minimum English Level required for Enrolment
IELTS Exam Preparation	099099K	10 Weeks +	IELTS 5.0 or equivalent
Cambridge Exam Preparation	099098M	10 Weeks +	IELTS 5.0 or equivalent
English for Academic Purposes	099100M	10 Weeks +	IELTS 5.0 or equivalent

Conditions: YouSTUDY Pathway Options apply to TAFE programs requiring a minimum overall score of Academic IELTS 5.5 with no individual band score of less than 5.0 OR a minimum overall score of Academic IELTS 6.0 with no individual band score of less than 5.5

		•	
Λ	\mathbf{m}	ICCI	Fees
AU		33	ICCO

Enrolment Fee Enrolment Fee waived if enrolment is received by 1st July 2022

300

Course Materials Cos

Cost is included in weekly price